MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Design Features
■ Large condensers rated for 32°/ 43°C ambients on Standard
Range & 38°/ 46°C ambients on Heavy Duty Range.
■ Internationally proven Maneurop MTZ compressors from
1.5 to 13.3 HP for medium temperature applications.
■ Maneurop LTZ compressors from 1.5 to 8.3 HP for low
temperature applications.
■ MTZ & LTZ compressors are fitted with an internal line
break protection to ensure maximum motor protection for long life operation.
■ Compressors supplied with oil sight glass, oil equalization and crankcase heater as standard.
■ All models are supplied with Danfoss automatic reset HP/LP control and flexible hose lines.
■ Pre-wired electrical boxes.
■ Condenser fans are high efficiency, low noise external rotor motor(s).
■ Pressure vessels comply with internationally recognized standards.
Aussie Blue Star Philosophy
The Aussie Blue Star range evolved from a joint exercise between Danfoss Maneurop, Heatcraft
Technology Group and Heatcraft’s personnel. Over the years Danfoss Maneurop developed a
range of condensing units to meet present and future requirements of performance,
compactness, sound level, construction quality and conformity with ecological standards. The
design team leveraged off this experience and developed a range suitable for Australia’s harsh
ambient conditions, offering the largest condensers on the market.
AUSSIE BLUE STAR air cooled hermetic
condensing units
INTRODUCTION
S
E
C
T
IO
N
 1
25
AH — 150 E — MH — 1/2MODEL NO:
Lubricant
E: Ester oil
Application
MH: Medium, High Temp.
L: Low Temp.
Design
AH: Air cooled unit, reciprocating
compressor
AHD: Heavy duty Air cooled unit,
reciprocating compressor
Unit Voltage
1: 240V, single phase
3:  415V, three phase
Size
Nominal HP x 100
Twin Fan Alternative
26
Aussie Blue Star air cooled hermetic condensing units
† The performance  of MTZ040 compressor is greater than the MTZ045 at low Saturated Suction temperatures.
PRODUCT NOMINAL SATURATED SUCTION TEMPERATURE °C
NUMBER HP kW -25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10
MEDIUM TEMPERATURE R507/R404A
AH-150E-MH-3 1.5 1.1 1010 1350 1750 2210 2720 3260 3830 4410
AH-150E-MH-1 1.5 1.1 1010 1350 1750 2210 2720 3260 3830 4410